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04 South 
Marcus Ludtke  Coaches

 Starters
01 Owen Havlicek    G
15 Zach Enebak    D
08 Gideon Weitsman-Young    F
16 Tyler Conway    F
10 Wyatt Albrecht    F
06 Jackson Blanks    C

04 West 
Ryan Laager

 Starters
30 Austin Dietrich    G
16 Blake O'Hara    D
10 Jack Kritzeck    D
17 Jaden Bull    F
11 Franco Canevari    F
06 Maxwell Miller    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Caden Morgan    D
03 Tate Pritchard    F
04 Ben Portner    F
05 Carter Krenke    F
07 Tanner Ludtke    F
09 Hunter Webster    F
11 Ty Broten    D
12 Blake Markwell    D
14 Charlie Sandven    D
17 Cole Sieben    D
30 Kai Girard    G

01 Ryan Wallin    G
02 Kiers Brevik    D
03 Bryce Laager    D
04 August Falloon    F
05 Benjamin Wackman    D
07 Tyler Johnson    F
08 Finnegan Loftus    D
09 Karson Raymond    D
12 Ethan Sillerud    F
14 Taton Hansen    F
15 Jake Pierson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

04S

04W

 Shots on Goal

04S

04W

7 6

5 3

14 11

10 13

 13

 8

 25

 23

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

04S

04W

 24 

 19 

 1 

 1 

 20 

 18 

 4 

 2 

 44 

 37 

 5 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

04S

04W

 2 4:00 1 1:43  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

04S- 01 Owen Havlicek  

04S- 30 Kai Girard  

04W- 30 Austin Dietrich  

04W- 01 Ryan Wallin  

1 25:00 19 18  19  18

1 25:00 18 16  18  16

1 25:00 24 23  24  23

1 25:00 20 16  20  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) John Manthei

(Ref) Ken Thielman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  04S 03 Tate Pritchard   17:42  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

04W 06 Maxwell Miller Hooking (2) 1 7:06

1 8:49 04S ES 05 Carter Krenke

1 24:08 04W ES 10 Jack Kritzeck 06 Maxwell Miller

2 0:47 04S ES 05 Carter Krenke 09 Hunter Webster 17 Cole Sieben

04W 16 Blake O'Hara Roughing  (2) 2 10:14

04S 02 Caden Morgan Slashing  (2) 2 10:14

2 20:22 04S ES 06 Jackson Blanks

2 12:34 04W ES 08 Finnegan Loftus 10 Jack Kritzeck

2 16:45 04W ES 07 Tyler Johnson

2 17:42 04S ES 03 Tate Pritchard 04 Ben Portner

04W 08 Finnegan Loftus Roughing  (2) 2 19:28

04S 08 G. -Young Roughing  (2) 2 19:28

2 24:16 04S ES 09 Hunter Webster

 End of Game


